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• STATE OF FLoRIDA • 
CAnmiuloncn: 
JULIA L. JotocsclN, OiAIUWt 
J. TniiY O£ASOtl 
SUSAN F. Cl.wt 
.IOEGAaciA 
E.!.-JACOIIS, , .. 

01\WOICC!IIbialllll a-.-
BWCAS.BAYO 
Dlw:Toa 
(IS0)41U770 

NOTICE OF COMPLAINT 

TO 

BELUOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. 

Docket No. 980758-TP- Complaint by T~. Inc. against BeiiSouth 
Telecommunications, Inc. for violation of Sections 201(b) end 202 of the 
Communlclticna 1d ol1934, • emended, end vlolltlon of Sec:tlon 3&4.03, 
F.S., and request for relief. 

You are hereby notified that the lbove oomplelnt, a copy of which Ia attached, has been 
filed with this Commilllon. 

~ required by the Commiaalon's Rules of Practloe and Procedure, you are directed to 
.-pond to lhll oornpiU1t by the dole ot bullnesl on July 13, 1tta and to serve a copy 
of your response on the complainant. 

By DtRECTION of The Florida Public Service Commission, this 22nd dey of June, 1998. 

I(F/mn 
cc: Swidler & Berlin. Marcy Greene. Attorney 

Of'llce of Public Counsel 
OMalon of Legal Servloea 
Olvlllon of Conaumer Affan 
Olvlslon of Communications 

u '1 ~,.1 • .,. .J 

Kay Flynn • 
Chief, Bureau of Recorda 
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• 

Marcy Greene, Attorney 
Swldler & Berlin Chartered 
3000 K Street, N. W., Suite 300 
Wethington, D. C. 20007-5116 

STATE OF FLoRIDA _at ___ &_ 
8WCAS 8AV0 
Dla£c'roa 
(U0)41l-4no 

June 17, 1998 

Re: Docket No. 980758-TP 

Dear Ma. Greene: 

Thlt will acknowledge receipt of a complaint by Tet.Save. Inc. against BeiiSouth 
Telecommunlclltlons. Inc. for violation of Sections 201(b) and 202 of the 
Communications Ac:1 of 1934, u amended, and violation of Section 364.03, F.S., and 
request for relief, Which was flied In this office on June 17, 1998 and assigned the 
above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation may be ava.ltable to resolve any dispute In this docket If mediation Is 
conducted, It does not af'Ject a ll.tlltlritially interested person's right to an administrative 
hearing. For more Information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) <413-6078 
or FAX (850) <413-6079. 

Division of Recorda and Reporting 
Florida Public Service Commlsalon 
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